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Tomaso Giovanni

ALBINONI

(1671-1751)
Oboe Concerti, Op. 9

Concerto in C major, 8:41
Op.9,No.5

Allegro 3:29
Adagio (non troppo) 1:58
Allegro 3:14
Concerto in F major, 10:34
Op.9,No.3

Allegro 4:45
Adagio (non troppo) 2:11
Allegro 3:38
Concerto in D minor, 12:56
Op.9,No.2

Allegro e non presto 4:34
Adagio 5:23
Allegro 2:59
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Concerto in B flat major,
Op.9,No. 11

Allegro

Adagio

Allegro

Concerto in G minor,
Op.9,No. 8

Allegro

Adagio

Allegro

Concerto in C major,
Op.9,No.9

Allegro

Adagio (non troppo)
Allegro

Anthony Camden, Julia Girdwood [4]-[6], [16/-[18], Oboe
The London Virtuosi
John Georgiadis

10:43

4:13
3:26
3:04

10:09

3:58
2:15
3:56

10:26
4:01

3:01
3:24

Recorded: 11-12 October 1992 at Rosslyn Hill Chapel, Hampstead, London
Producers: Murray Khouri and Judy Lieber * Engineer: John Taylor * Booklet notes: Michael Talbot
Cover painting: The Grand Canal, Venice by Canaletto
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